EHAC Aquatics

#11 Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Records: 1:52.92 2014 Janet Hu
Meet Qualifying: 2:06.39
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Prelims

2 Horrigan, Aydan 17 CA-SE 2:14.89Y B

3 Neugent, Natalie 17 WSC-MV 2:12.76Y B

4 Giordano, SofiaF 15 LIAC-MR 2:10.28Y B

5 O'Connor, Lauret 15 ACAD-IL 2:10.38Y B

6 Spears, KaleighF 17 TNT-SE 2:14.64Y B

7 Nordheim, Kathe 16 SAS-FG 2:16.97Y B
Heat 2o0of9 Prelims

1 McNulty, Emmat 17 LIAC-MR 2:09.10Y B

2 Monville, Kathry 14 WAVE-NC 2:08.60Y B

3 Yates,Madelyn G 16 HSA-SE 2:08.26Y B

4 Woodall, Katheri 15 LEXD-KY 2:07.79Y B

5 Komoto, Megum: 18 ACAD-IL 2:07.88Y B

6 Elliott, SophieC 16 RMSC-PV 2:08.47Y B

7 York, CequyiaM 16 TNT-SE 2:08.88Y B

8 Foley, Maya R 15 STAR-FL 2:09.40Y B
Heat 3 of9 Prelims

1 Downs,MarisaC 16 NAAC-OH 2:06.97Y B

2 Kulynych-Irvin,¢ 16 NAAC-MD 2:22.81L

3 Benoit, KailynN 16 RA-WI 2:06.28

4 Shortall,KellyS 15 ACAD-IL 2:06.19

5 Morisi, Kiani B 18 LIAC-MR 2:06.25

6 Miller, Mallory P 17 FOX]-MN 2:06.37

7 Asay, Olivia R 16 HSC-IL 2:06.75Y B

8 Dembny, Kamryr 16 EBSC-WI 2:07.03Y B
Heat 4 of9 Prelims

1 Yee, KatherineH 15 LIAC-MR 2:06.02

2 Galbraith, Darby 17 MACH-PV 2:05.78

3 Smith, Madison? 15 RMSC-PV 2:05.60

4 Simich,NorahE 15 BSL-SE 2:05.38

5 McDade, Meredit 16 LA-FL 2:05.48

6 Mrzyglod, Sabin: 17 RA-WI 2:05.64

7 Muir, Carson | 15 BSL-SE 2:05.85

8 Duhamel, Aimee 16 ACAD-IL 2:06.07
Heat 50f9 Prelims

1 Hagberg, Samant 18 BGSC-NE 2:05.23

2 Eliason,SarahK 15 RMSC-PV 2:05.07

3 Waujciak, Lara | 18 OLY-MI 2:04.70

4 Yang, GeorgiaM 16 ASA-PV 2:04.54

5 Israels, EmmaK 18 TEAM-FL 2:04.65

6 Dawson, ErinA 17 SPKS-SN 2:04.88

7 Deitch, CaitlinG 17 NAAC-MD 2:05.12

8 Anderson, JulieE 18 HOKI-VA 2:05.37
Heat 6 of 9 Prelims

1 Sanchez, CarinK 17 TEAM-FL 2:04.37

2 Shi,MargaretH 16 MACH-PV 2:04.25

3 Wang, Ashley L 16 RAYS-VA 2:03.51

4 Corcoran, Megan 15 GPAC-SE 2:03.27

5 Langenburg, Erit 17 NOVA-VA 2:03.42

6 Dafoe, Claire ] 16 NOVA-VA 2:03.84

7 Fried, Riley L 15 LIAC-MR 2:04.29

8 Blake, Katherine 17 RMSC-PV 2:04.50
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Heat 7 of 9 Prelims

1 Hoffman, Beaux. 17 SHAC-GU 2:02.59
2 Johnson, FaithN 17 RA-WI 2:01.66
3 Olsen, Grace E 16 OLY-MI 2:00.14
4 Stoll, Campbell] 15 EBSC-WI 1:57.18
5 Malys, Lucy M 16 OLY-MI 1:58.85
6 Burd, SterlingM 16 H2A-SC 2:01.22
7 Harris, Haley R 18 LA-FL 2:02.09
8 Mollin, Nina S 16 ACAD-IL 2:03.14
Heat 80f9 Prelims
1 Todd, Sophia E 17 COR-NT 2:02.26
2 Malinowski, Laus 17 WEST-WI 2:01.55
3 Carr, Abby L 17 RMSC-PV 1:59.57
4 Sheble, Caroline 18 NOVA-VA 1:55.52
5 Sim, Levenia 14 TNT-SE 1:58.77
6 Culkin, Sarah C 18 RMSC-PV 2:01.16
7 Johnson,JillianV 18 MACH-PV 2:02.04
8 Cash, Joanie 17 LIAC-MR 2:02.87
Heat 9 0of9 Prelims
1 Burton, Morgan' 18 NOVA-VA 2:02.17
2 Bird, JenniferM 17 LA-FL 2:01.51
3 Dixon, Zoe A 16 NOVA-VA 1:59.03
4 Sheble, Grace E 18 NOVA-VA 1:54.84
5 Mulvihill, Alexis: 17 TEAM-FL 1:57.93
6 Skirboll, Zoe M 16 RXA-AM 2:00.66
7 Sebring, CarlyA 16 RMSC-PV 2:01.91
8 Wilson, JillianB 17 ACAD-IL 2:02.73

#13 Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Records: 24.02 2014 Elizabeth Nelson
Meet Qualifying: 57.99
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f12 Prelims

3 Allen, Nina S 16  RMSC-PV 1:04.15Y B

4 Morris, Evelyn M 16  NAAC-OH 1:00.53Y B

5 Webb, AlyssaN 14 YORK-PV 1:02.31Y B
Heat 2 of12 Prelims

1 Gavin, AnnaM 14 LA-FL 1:00.01Y B

2 Wolf, AvaE 14 RSCA-0Z 59.63Y B

3 Brueggeman, Soj 14 EBSC-WI 5891Y B

4 Dietzel, Morgan. 18 WEST-WI 58.09Y B

5 Bergmann, Elyse 16 NAAC-OH 58.80Y B

6 Macnamarg, Jillie 15 ACAD-IL 59.04Y B

7 McKenzie, Natali 17 PCST-SE 59.93Y B
Heat 3 of 12 Prelims

1 Casariego Mera, 17 SAS-FG 1:05.72L

2 Hadder, Landryl 16 GPAC-SE 57.96

3 McPherson, Bayl 18 WSC-MV 5791

4 Karp, Sienna A 16 UN-01-PV 57.86

5 Kapp,Jenna N 18 RAYS-VA 57.88

6 Wainwright, Em1 17 MACH-PV 57.95

7 Nehring, Elizabe 15 SNOW-PV 57.99

8 Leng, Andrea 17 HOKI-VA 58.08Y B

Meet Program - Wednesday - Women's Prelim Flight

Heat
1

N O Ul W N

o]

Heat

N o Ul WwN

(o]

Heat

N oo WwN

[ee]

Heat

N o s wN

@

Heat

N O U WwN

@

Heat

W N O v W

4 of 12 Prelims
Murray, Lauren £

Curtis, Kaitlyn M
Johnson, Jillian V
McBride, Mia C
Quinones, Melan
Olen, Audrey M
Buchanan, Anita
Zaidi, Alexia Y

50f12 Prelims
Snow, Malia |

Schaeffer, Zoe E
Ye, Bridget

Qin, Amy W
Lashley, Marin K
Zindler, Abigail k
Corcoran, Megan
White, Carson K

60f 12 Prelims
Noecker, Elle A
Svensson, Victor
Deluca, Caroline
Chase, Campbell
Lunn, Emma K
Seebach, Autumi
Clements, Carlie
Noll, Emily R

7 of 12 Prelims
Blakely, Madelin
Pytel, [sabella S
Stoll, Sydney ]
Hagemaster, Gra
Rice, Erica A
Ward, Bradie L
Connelly, Josie B
Undercofler, Gen
80f12 Prelims
Curtis, Sophie R
Bradford, Lily K
Simons, Kailey A
Osga, Teagan E
Jansen, Claire A
Streblow, Grayse
Schneider, Katar:
McMeen, Eleano:
90f12 Prelims
Cakuls, Angelina

Schimming, Hop:
Atkins, Sydney N
Geske, Elizabeth
Lachey, Ava M

Fleury, Meghan E
Gavin, Grace I

Galbraith, Darby
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TG-SC
WEST-WI
MACH-PV
HSA-SE
HSC-IL
EBSC-WI
NAAC-MD
NAAC-MD

ISWM-MW
LEXD-KY
LIAC-MR
RMSC-PV
RSCA-0Z
MACH-PV
GPAC-SE
DLTA-IL

TWST-NI
ASA-PV
YORK-PV
COR-NT
SSC-MA
RA-WI
RAYS-VA
ASA-PV

BGSC-OH
ACAD-IL
EBSC-WI
ACAD-IL
YORK-PV
AAAA-MV
OLY-MI
SSC-MA

OLY-MI
PCST-SE
LIAC-MR
ACAD-IL
HSC-IL
0Z-WI
HSC-IL
HSC-IL

HSC-IL
NAAC-OH
NAAC-MD
EBSC-WI
NAAC-OH
OLY-MI
LA-FL
MACH-PV

57.80
57.75
57.64
57.58
57.59
57.71
57.76
57.83

57.56
57.49
57.45
57.31
57.43
57.48
57.55
57.56

57.30
57.27
57.25
57.17
57.22
57.26
57.29
57.31

57.01
56.87
56.76
56.65
56.69
56.85
56.92
57.14

56.48
56.44
56.30
56.29
56.30
56.38
56.45
56.49

56.25
56.23
56.19
56.11
56.16
56.22
56.23
56.25
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10 (#13 Women 50 Yard Backstroke)

Krichev, Julia R
Pierce, Madison
Johnson, Faith N
Fuller, Josephine
Wanezek, Abigai
Carr, Abby L
Beay, Alison M
Marusik, Karlee

11 0f12 Prelims
Gatzke, Emma R

Sim, Letitia
Hamilton, Rebek
Wanezek, Marga
Hall, Paige E
Gersper, Aspen |
Fuentes, Martina
Wang, Ashley L

12 of 12 Prelims
Blanchard, Molly

Sebring, Carly A
Geriane, Jessica ]
Sim, Levenia
Kennedy, Kiara E
Funderburke, Ny
Meeting, Carly N
Stephens, Alexis

17
18
17
17
17
17
17
15

18

14

HSA-SE
NOVA-VA
RA-WI
NOVA-VA
EBSC-WI
RMSC-PV
RA-WI
WEST-WI

EBSC-WI
TNT-SE
HSA-SE
EBSC-WI
MACH-PV
SAS-FG
SHAC-GU
RAYS-VA

PSDN-VA
RMSC-PV
ACAD-IL
TNT-SE
LIAC-MR
NAAC-OH
NAAC-OH
PSDN-VA

#15 Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

55.62
54.86
54.13
5291
53.80
54.65
55.23
55.78

55.59
54.74
53.84
52.47
53.60
54.28
55.14
55.77

55.32
54.72
53.82
51.95
53.52
54.14
55.04
55.70

Meet Records: 2:09.26 2019 Anna Keating
Meet Qualifying: 2:23.29
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f12 Prelims
1 Smith, TaylorO 15 VSTP-VA 2:33.23Y B
2 McKenzie, Natali 17 PCST-SE 2:29.67Y B
3 Konrad, Madelyn 17 HSC-IL 2:28.40Y B
4 Robinson, Tatum 17 HOKI-VA 2:26.36Y B
5 Grabman, Sophic 18 MACH-PV 2:27.03Y B
6 Akombi, Chloe] 16 BGSC-NE 2:28.66Y B
7 Rank, Zoey ] 15 J-HK-WI 2:30.23Y B
Heat 2 of12 Prelims
1 McCullough, Hall 15 AAAA-MV 2:26.19Y B
2 Sundermeyer, En 14 STAR-FL 2:25.89Y B
3 DeJong, EmmaE 17 VSTP-VA 2:25.67Y B
4 Mackey,MarenA 17 GPAC-SE 2:25.57Y B
5 Krug, Payton A 17 AAAA-MV 2:25.60Y B
6 Roche, Marie L 18 YORK-PV 2:25.86Y B
7 Baur, Anna S 17 RSCA-0OZ 2:25.92Y B
8 Roberts,SofiaM 16 HSA-SE 2:26.32Y B
Heat 3 of 12 Prelims
1 Weinberg, Brook 15 RMSC-PV 2:25.18Y B
2 Luce, Annika G 16 RAYS-VA 2:24.61Y B
3 O'Connell, Katie 16 ACAD-IL 2:24.46Y B
4 Carroll, Adelinel 18 BSL-SE 2:24.15Y B
5 Dixon, Avery E 16 LA-FL 2:24.37Y B
6 Degrace, Hannal 17 RA-WI 2:24.55Y B
7 Morris Larkin, Bl 16 MACH-PV 2:24.80Y B
8 Rauscher, Lindse 16  GPAC-SE 2:25.28Y B
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4 of 12 Prelims
Handley, Katheri

Craven, Megan F
Gregg, Callie F

McGrath, Anna C
Perkins, Hannah
House, Cameron
Cheatwood, Mia
Goodno, Ava N

50f12 Prelims
McCaul, Elise |

Nelson, Brooke I
Gallagher, Kayley
Iimi, Rin

Fong, Joline |
Dillman, Shannal
Brackett, Ashlyn
Steiner, Amelia G

6 0of 12 Prelims
Canty, Katherine
Macholz, Amelia
Szymanski, Kayl¢
Sargeant, Avery |
Karp, Sienna A
Lahiff, Julie E
Lyons, Kathryn C
Gabel, Cadence |
7 of 12 Prelims
Pina, Jayla F
Sego, Ashley M
Frick, Olivia N
Russell, Kaitlin M
Ahluwalia, Made
Drabot, Grace A
Schlemmer, Nata
Walz, Avery K

8 0f12 Prelims
Boals, Sydney E
Schaefer, Amelia
Hofmann, Caitlin
Haines, Erin C
Kuzma, Lauren E
Montefusco, Katl
Doyle, Cassidy N
Wille, Lauren E

9 0of12 Prelims
Hau, Regan A

Liu, Michelle

Houwers, Elizabt
Kramer, Caroline
Freeman, Gabrie
Larsen, Caroline
Wishnack, Charl¢
Campbell, Tessa
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14
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16
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BGSC-NE
MACH-PV
EBSC-WI
NAAC-OH
BGSC-NE
ASA-PV
GTAC-OH
EBSC-WI

OLY-MI
NOVA-VA
OLY-MI
RMSC-PV
LIAC-MR
NOVA-VA
CA-SE
BSL-SE

LIAC-MR
NOVA-VA
SYL-OH
LA-FL
UN-01-PV
WAVE-NC
H2A-SC
0Z-WI

BGSC-NE
ACAD-IL
NAAC-MD
NOVA-VA
WEST-WI
0Z-WI
SNOW-PV
AAAA-MV

NAAC-OH
MACH-PV
ASA-PV
RMSC-PV
LIE-MR
LIAC-MR
PSDN-VA
DLTA-IL

MACH-PV
OLY-MI
J-HK-WI
HSC-IL
GPAC-SE
FOXJ-MN
NOVA-VA
RAYS-VA
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2:24.10Y B
2:23.82Y B
2:23.54Y B
2:23.19

2:23.40Y B
2:23.82Y B
2:23.84Y B
2:24.11Y B

2:22.93
2:22.85
2:22.83
2:22.77
2:22.79
2:22.84
2:22.88
2:23.01

2:22.67
2:22.55
2:22.39
2:22.29
2:22.29
2:22.53
2:22.61
2:22.68

2:22.01
2:21.96
2:21.63
2:21.57
2:21.60
2:21.63
2:21.97
2:22.08

2:21.33
2:21.00
2:20.85
2:20.72
2:20.82
2:20.86
2:21.13
2:21.35

2:20.53
2:20.32
2:20.23
2:20.14
2:20.23
2:20.26
2:20.41
2:20.58

Heat 10 0of 12 Prelims
1 Kantner,EmilyR 15 NOVA-VA 2:19.38
2 Harris,HaleyR 18 LA-FL 2:17.83
3 Thomas, LucyR 15 EBSC-WI 2:15.31
4 Sheble, GraceE 18 NOVA-VA 2:13.57
5 Bathurst,EllaA 17 TEAM-FL 2:14.67
6 Brooks, Kinsey] 18 RAYS-VA 2:16.20
7 Wortman, Emma 16 GPAC-SE 2:18.67
8 Krall, Evelyn P 18 NAAC-MD 2:19.97

Heat 110f12 Prelims
1 Tiltmann, Reese 16 EBSC-WI 2:19.33
2 Umbhofer,JaneE 17 RMSC-PV 2:17.56
3 Dixon, Zoe A 16 NOVA-VA 2:15.06
4 Stoll, Campbell] 15 EBSC-WI 2:13.29
5 Tuggle, ClaireE 16 SMSC-CA 2:14.42
6 Mollin, Nina S 16 ACAD-IL 2:16.12
7 Wenig, Madeline 17 ACAD-IL 2:18.27
8 Bingley,HannaA 17 RMSC-PV 2:19.51

Heat 12 of 12 Prelims
1 Ye, Bridget 15 LIAC-MR 2:19.17
2 McGann, Bridget 14 DLTA-IL 2:16.73
3 Blanchard, Molly 16 PSDN-VA 2:15.02
4 Sim, Letitia 18 TNT-SE 2:09.65
5 Fuller, Josephine 17 NOVA-VA 2:13.90
6 Skirboll, Zoe M 16 RXA-AM 2:15.71
7 Desordi, AlisonV 17 ISWM-MW 2:18.03
8 Zindler, Abigailk 18 MACH-PV 2:19.48

#17 Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Records: 7:13.01 2019 Nation's Capital
P Bacon, A Harter, M McConagha, K Mack
Meet Qualifying: 7:40.79

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals - SwWimming with Finals
1 LIAC-MR B 7:29.61
2 TEAM-FL A 7:29.10
3 MACH-PV A 7:27.70
4 RMSC-PV B 7:25.67
5 LA-FL A 7:26.47
6 EBSC-WI B 7:27.93
7 WEST-WI A 7:29.33
8 WEST-WI B 7:29.78
Heat 2 of4 Finals - Swimming with Finals
1 ACAD-IL A 7:24.50
2 NOVA-VA B 7:21.08
3 EBSC-WI A 7:17.02
4 NOVA-VA A 7:14.66
5 LIAC-MR A 7:15.18
6 OLY-MI A 7:20.73
7 SAS-FG A 7:24.17
8 NAAC-OH A 7:25.21
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 ACAD-IL B 7:35.36
2 OLY-MI B 7:33.33
3 DLTA-IL A 7:31.71
4 HSC-IL A 7:29.97
5 RMSC-PV A 7:31.18
6 GPAC-SE A 7:32.47
7 BGSC-NE A 7:34.89
8 NAAC-MD A 7:36.58
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4 (#17 Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

BGSC-NE
WAVE-NC
NAAC-MD
0Z-WI
ASA-PV
MACH-PV
HSC-IL

B
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7:40.07
7:39.84
7:37.86
7:36.94
7:37.17
7:39.15
7:40.07

Sanction #: FL-5557
Meet Program - Wednesday - Women's Prelim Flight



